SOHO Security Appliance with Cellular
Connectivity
Benefits
•	 Stateful Packet Inspection firewall
•	 Up to 15 IPSec VPN tunnels
•	 Wired or Wi-Fi® LAN connectivity
•	 Broadband, cellular or dial-up WAN
connectivity

Tel:	 +(33) 1 49 19 22 06
Copyright © 2009 by Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  All rights reserved. 5/09   86002102
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Region
RF825*	 SOHO Security Appliance 	 Global
Ordering Codes
-AP	 802.11b/g Access Point
-C	 CDMA2000 1xRTT
-E	 EDGE Class 10
-N1	 Generic CDMA, Requires Provisioning (A-key = Random)
-N2	 Sprint CDMA
-N9	 Generic CDMA, Requires Provisioning (A-key = 0)
-N14	 Alltel CDMA
VPN Client Software	 Description	 Region
RFIPSC2-1	 IPSec VPN Client-1 User 	 Global
RFIPSC2-5	 IPSec VPN Client-5 User 	 Global
RFIPSC2-10	 IPSec VPN Client-10 User 	 Global
*  Specify country when ordering. Use ordering codes for specific build options.
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks / Registered Trademarks: RouteFinder, Multi-Tech, and the
Multi-Tech logo: Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  /  Wi-Fi is a registered trademark of
the Wi-Fi Alliance.  /  All other products and technologies are the trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective holders.
Features RF825 / RF825-AP
Appliance
Ethernet Ports
4 x 10/100BaseT (LAN)
1 x 10/100BaseT (WAN)
802.11b/g Wireless Networking Yes - RF825-AP
Recommended Network Users 25
Firewall Features
Stateful Packet Inspection Yes
Network Address Translation
(NAT)
Yes
Filtering
(Port Number & IP Address)
Yes
Virtual Server Yes
Denial of Service Protection
(DoS)
Yes
Firewall Throughput 20M bps
VPN Features
Remote User (Client-to-LAN) Yes - IPSec and PPTP
Branch Office (LAN-to-LAN) Yes - IPSec
3DES/AES Encryption Yes
Encryption Throughput 3M bps
VPN Using FQDN Yes
Recommended VPN Tunnels
(Total)
Up to 15
Other Features
Web Based (HTTP) Yes
E-mail Alerts Yes
Syslog Yes
Intrusion Logging Yes
WEP, WPA, WPA2, TKIP, & AES Yes - RF825-AP
Automatic Dial-backup
(Serial Port)
Yes
Dual WAN Load Balancing No
Internet/VPN Failover No
Integrated EDGE Modem Yes - RF825-E & RF825-E-AP
Integrated CDMA 1xRTT
Modem
Yes - RF825-C & RF825-C-AP
PPPoE Yes
DHCP Client/Server Yes
Built-in Dynamic DNS Client Yes
Multiple Public IP's on WAN Yes